2027 MACK KEYSTONE 84T LOWBOY
NEW/USED NEW
PRICE 0.00
YEAR 2027
ENGINE MACK
ENGINE_MODEL MP13
HORSEPOWER 540
TRANSMISSION(S) AMT
AXLES TRI
SUSPENSION AIR RIDE
WHEELBASE 269
COLOR VIPER
MILEAGE 565
STOCK # LOWBOY
MAKE MACK
MODEL KEYSTONE 84T
QUANTITY 1
WHEELS ALL ALUMINUM
REAR AXLE WEIGHT 66000 LBS
FRONT AXLE WEIGHT 20000 LBS
DETAILS
*****HEAVY HAUL LOW BOY TRACTOR***** KEYSTONE
84T AF DAYCAB COMING FALL 2026 MP13-540 MACK
540HP@1950LB-FT, US27 MACK TMD14AHO-HD MDRIVE HD
14 SP-OD, ULTRA-LOW CREEPER / MULTI-SPEED REVERSE
(OVERDRIVE) HENDRICKSON COMPOSILITE 13K SELF-
STEER PUSHER W/ 17" DISC, L-TYPE BRAKES + DUST
SHIELDS & ALU HUBS FUEL TANK - LH 26" 100 GALLON (380
LITER) ALUMINUM POLISHED DIESEL COMBO TANK ...
BROWSE OUR FULL INVENTORY AT
INTERSTATETRUCKSOURCE.COM